
FIREPROOF SAFES FOR DOCUMENTS



FIREPROOF SAFE EM

Housing made of steel
Robust against access

NT Fire 017-60 Paper, 1 hour
One hour heat test at up to 1100 ° Celsius according to NT FIRE 017-60 Paper 

Body: Double-walled
Door: Double-walled
Hinges: External
Door opening ange: 180°
Handle/fitting: Protruding 65 mm
Mounting hole: 1 fixing hole in the floor

Electronic combination lock with two 6-digit user codes

Gray white, RAL 9002

Individual agreement

SECURITY LEVEL

FIRE RATING

DESIGN

LOCKING

PAINTING

INSURABLE

FIREPROOF SAFES FOR DOCUMENTS

Model EM 031



FIREPROOF SAFE EM

EM 015
EM 020
EM 031

g

g

g

                                                                                                           Standardlocking

Model

LOCKING OPTIONS

Electronic
combination lock

EM 031EM 020EM 015

Fittings protrude 35 mm  * Drawer H = 50 mm

14
20
40

1
1
1

1-leaf
1-leaf
1-leaf

27
49
60

390
480
410

320
388
445

296
344
520

310
355
305

215
260
320

215
220
415

EM 015
EM 020
EM 031*

Model External dim. in mm
Height      Width      Depth

Door
1 / 2-leaf

Internal dim. in mm
Height      Width       Depth

Number
Shelves

Weight
(Kg)

Volume
(Liter)

Door light
Height       Width

310
355
305

215
220
415

FIREPROOF SAFES FOR DOCUMENTS

As of 01/2022 - decorative material not included in the scope of delivery- Technical changes reserved.



Müller Safe GmbH

In der Hirtenwiese 6

35745 Herborn, Germany

www.mueller-safe.de


