





FIREPROOF SAFES FOR DOCUMENTS



# FIREPROOF SAFE EM





SECURITY LEVEL Housing made of steel
Robust against access

FIRE RATING NT Fire 017-60 Paper, 1 hour

One hour heat test at up to 1100 ° Celsius according to NT FIRE 017-60 Paper

DESIGN
Body: Double-walled
Door: Double-walled

Hinges: External Door opening ange: 180°

Handle/fitting: Protruding 65 mm Mounting hole: 1 fixing hole in the floor

**P** LOCKING Electronic combination lock with two 6-digit user codes

PAINTING Gray white, RAL 9002

INSURABLE Individual agreement



# FIREPROOF SAFE EM













EM 015

EM 020

EM 031

Model	Extern Height	al dim. Width	in mm Depth	Intern Height	al dim. Width	in mm Depth	Door Height	light Width	Number Shelves	Door 1 / 2-leaf	Volume (Liter)	Weight (Kg)
EM 015	296	390	320	215	310	215	215	310	1	1-leaf	14	27
EM 020	344	480	388	220	355	260	220	355	1	1-leaf	20	49
EM 031*	520	410	445	415	305	320	415	305	1	1-leaf	40	60

Fittings protrude 35 mm \* Drawer H = 50 mm

# Q

### LOCKING OPTIONS

# Standardlocking Description Electronic combination lock EM 015 EM 020 EM 031

 $As of 01/2022 - decorative \ material \ not \ included \ in \ the \ scope \ of \ delivery- \ Technical \ changes \ reserved.$ 



